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Monday, May 22
	 
Tuesday, May 23
	 
Wednesday, May 24
	Day 1
Thursday, May 25
	Day 2
Friday, May 26

	
	
	
	(EOG Testing Schedule)
Attendance in 1st Core

1. ELA – School Wide
	(EOG Testing Schedule)
Attendance in 1st Core

1.  Math – School Wide
2.  Day 2 ELA – OD ELA 




	MEMORIAL DAY
	Day 3
Tuesday, May 30
	Day 4
Wednesday, May 31
	Day5
Thursday, June 1
	Day 6
Friday, June 2

	
	(EOG Testing Schedule)
Attendance in 1st Core

2. 1.  OD ELA/Math in 6th and 8th
3. 
	(3 hour delay schedule)
Attendance in 1st Core

1.  Science 7 and 8
2.  OD Math 6th Grade


*Remediation ELA/Math
	Normal Schedule
Attendance in Jump Start

1.  Make Ups



 *Remediation ELA/Math
	 
1.  6th, 7th & 8th Grade Social Studies 

2.  Science – 6-3 & 6-4



	Day 7
Monday, June 5 
	Day 8
Tuesday, June 6
	Day 9
Wednesday, June 7
	Day 10
Thursday, June 8
	WORK DAY
Friday, June 9

	Normal Schedule
Attendance in Jump Start

1.  English 1
2.  CTEs – Encore 1

*Remediation ELA/Math
	Normal Schedule
Attendance in Jump Start

1.  CTEs – Encore 2


*Remediation ELA/Math
	Normal Schedule
Attendance in Jump Start

1.  Math 1 EOC


*Remediation ELA/Math
	Normal Schedule
Attendance in Jump Start

1.  8th Grade Recognition

2.  Growth Celebration
	
Retest – ELA/Math 



	WORK DAY
Monday , June 10
	
Tuesday , June 11
	
	
	

	
Retest – Math or Science  (only for kids  who are taking both)







	
Retest Science (only for kids  who are taking 3)

	
	
	



